Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

2024-25
JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy

Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy (IlIT), Sri City, Chittoor

ALL

ALL

s

L Simplifying The Admission Process J

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx
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6/20/24}51:911% Institute of Information

Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

JOSM

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

25064

508

4094

6940

11589

5423

874

13574

11742

30701

508

4613

10767

11589

7003

2876

24055

27463
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6/20/24}51:911’% Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, A EWS Gender-Neutral 3788 4438

Technology (IIT), Sri City, Bachelor of Technology)

Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 4758 4840
Technology (IIT), Sri City, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Chittoor Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 195 195
Technology (IIT), Sri City, Bachelor of Technology)

Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6313 10165
Technology (IIT), Sri City, Bachelor of Technology)

Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 7971 11461
Technology (IlIT), Sri City, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Chittoor Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 555 626
Technology (IlIT), Sri City, Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 3039 7470
Technology (IIT), Sri City, Bachelor of Technology)

Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 5315 7118
Technology (IlIT), Sri City, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Chittoor Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 172 172
Technology (IlIT), Sri City, Bachelor of Technology)

Chittoor
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6/20/24}51:911% Institute of Information

Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri City,
Chittoor

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,, A

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

2895

25526

28565

1650

5032

9706

12833

743

6520

2895

31312

33349

1650

5590

12511

12836

743

8121
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6120124, 0l Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering, A ST Gender-Neutral 3433 3599
Technology (IIT), Sri City, (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chittoor

E Digital India

Power To Empower
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