6/20/24, 2:41 PM

JoSAA

Round No	1
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closing
					Rank	Rank

կովյեր Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	osAJ	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25064	30701
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	508	508
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4094	4613
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6940	10767
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11589	11589
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5423	7003
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	874	2876
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13574	24055
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11742	27463

լոգիգը Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Jos Bachelor of Technology)	sA	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3788	4438
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4758	4840
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	195	195
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6313	10165
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7971	11461
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	555	626
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3039	7470
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5315	7118
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	172	172

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Jos Bachelor of Technology)	sAl	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2895	2895
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25526	31312
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28565	33349
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1650	1650
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5032	5590
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9706	12511
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12833	12836
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	743	743
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6520	8121

6/20/24, 1:41 PM Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering _{JoS} (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AJ.	ST	Gender-Neutral	3433	3599	
---	---	-----	----	----------------	------	------	--

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





